



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Club	Total

Referee: H., JANET

Judge 1: SHIELDS, BJ

Judge 3: MILLER, COLE

Judge 5: BOYS, BEV

Judge 2: PARYBAK, TATSIANA

Judge 4: BARRETT, ERYN

1.	NYS, CORMAC			C1 - Group			EKDC					329.90
		403B	2.1	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	52.50	52.50	(1)	
		103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	31.20	83.70	(1)	
		201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	37.80	121.50	(1)	
		301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	38.00	159.50	(1)	
		5132D	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	46.00	205.50	(1)	
		105C	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	48.40	253.90	(1)	
		203B	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	31.90	285.80	(1)	
		303C	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	44.10	329.90	(1)	
2.	WADSWORTH, PHILIPPE			C1 - Group			KGTC					323.70
		403B	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	39.90	39.90	(5)	
		103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	33.60	73.50	(3)	
		201B	1.8	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	32.40	105.90	(4)	
		301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	35.15	141.05	(4)	
		5132D	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	48.30	189.35	(3)	
		105C	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	45.10	234.45	(3)	
		203B	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	46.20	280.65	(2)	
		303C	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	43.05	323.70	(2)	
3.	POWELL, RYKKER			C1 - Group			KGTC					319.85
		403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	42.00	42.00	(4)	
		103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.60	75.60	(2)	
		201B	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	39.60	115.20	(2)	
		301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	42.75	157.95	(2)	
		5132D	2.3	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	37.95	195.90	(2)	
		105C	2.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	50.60	246.50	(2)	
		203C	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	24.00	270.50	(3)	
		303C	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	49.35	319.85	(3)	



Boys-Garçons C1 - Group 3 M Prelims
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Club	Total
4.	HARRIS, LUCAS	C1 - Group	TDA	305.95
	403B 2.1	5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	34.65 34.65 (7)	
	103B 1.6	7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0	36.80 71.45 (4)	
	201B 1.8	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	34.20 105.65 (5)	
	301B 1.9	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0	26.60 132.25 (6)	
	5132D 2.3	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	44.85 177.10 (6)	
	105C 2.2	8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0	53.90 231.00 (4)	
	203B 2.2	5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5	31.90 262.90 (5)	
	303C 2.1	7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5	43.05 305.95 (4)	
5.	MIKRIUKOV, MAKSYM	C1 - Group	GATINEAU	304.40
	403C 1.9	6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	34.20 34.20 (8)	
	103B 1.6	6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0	32.00 66.20 (8)	
	201C 1.8	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0	34.20 100.40 (6)	
	301C 1.9	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	34.20 134.60 (5)	
	5132D 2.3	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0	43.70 178.30 (5)	
	105C 2.2	7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0	46.20 224.50 (5)	
	303C 2.1	6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0	39.90 264.40 (4)	
	203C 2.0	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	40.00 304.40 (5)	
6.	DERENIWSKI, ZANDER	C1 - Group	ESPDC	276.45
	403B 2.1	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	44.10 44.10 (2)	
	103B 1.6	5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	26.40 70.50 (5)	
	201B 1.8	5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0	27.00 97.50 (7)	
	301B 1.9	3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5	18.05 115.55 (8)	
	5132D 2.3	7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0	48.30 163.85 (7)	
	105C 2.2	4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5	27.50 191.35 (7)	
	203C 2.0	6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	41.00 232.35 (7)	
	303C 2.1	7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	44.10 276.45 (6)	
7.	GARIEPY, ZACHARY	C1 - Group	REPENTIGNY	256.15
	403C 1.9	6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0	37.05 37.05 (6)	
	101B 1.5	6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5	29.25 66.30 (7)	
	201C 1.8	8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0	43.20 109.50 (3)	
	301C 1.9	6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	38.95 148.45 (3)	
	5231D 2.0	4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	33.00 181.45 (4)	
	105C 2.2	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0	29.70 211.15 (6)	
	203C 2.0	4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0	24.00 235.15 (6)	
	303C 2.1	3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0	21.00 256.15 (7)	

